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6-10 ®EBPAJISI 2024
OTKprToe nepBeHCTBO PeCI'IyﬁﬂVIKM Eenapbe
bpecr, 7. -10.2.2024
AuctaHuua 28 MyxXuunHbl, 400m KomnsekcHoe nnaBaHue OTKpbITbIE
09.02.2024 - 11:03 PesynbTaTbl MNpeaBapuTesbHbIii
JR 4:29.25 YAIKOB, Masen 01.01.2013
KMC : 4:55.00 / MC : 4:37.00 / MCMK : 4:13.43
Ouku: FINA 2024
MecTto Pamunus, Nms r/p PaspsasKomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtar pa3spsag Ouku
1. BOXYPOB, flaHuna 2007 MC  MwuHckas obnactb +0,68 4:39.96 KMC 649
50m: 27.11 27.11 150m:  1:37.12 37.33 250m:  2:53.19 39.37 350m:  4:07.34 33.85
100m: 59.79 32.68 200m:  2:13.82 36.70 300m:  3:33.49 40.30 400m:  4:39.96 32.62
2. KMIMKYLWWH, Makcum 2007 MC bBpectckas obnactb  +0,79 4:40.94 KMC 643
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m:  1:37.20 36.51 250m:  2:55.42 42.87 350m:  4:10.70 31.82
100m:  1:00.69 32.50 200m:  2:12.55 35.35 300m:  3:38.88 43.46 400m:  4:40.94 30.24
3. POl'ATKO, Erop 2007 KMC MwuHck +0,69 4:42.89 KMC 629
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m:  1:39.26 37.25 250m:  2:55.59 40.23 350m:  4:09.67 33.72
100m:  1:02.01 33.40 200m:  2:15.36 36.10 300m:  3:35.95 40.36 400m:  4:42.89 33.22
4. BAPTOLU, MatBei 2006 MC Bwutebekas obnacte  +0,83 4:46.31 KMC 607
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m:  1:40.41 38.03 250m:  2:57.55 41.63 350m:  4:13.00 33.65
100m:  1:02.38 33.74 200m:  2:15.92 3551 300m:  3:39.35 41.80 400m:  4:46.31 33.31
5. MOPO30B, Erop 2007 MC  MwuHck +0,72 4:47.95 KMC 597
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m:  1:43.38 38.20 250m:  3:00.46 39.52 350m:  4:15.41 34.21
100m:  1:05.18 34.67 200m:  2:20.94 37.56 300m:  3:41.20 40.74 400m:  4:47.95 32.54
6. KAMPAJIOB, MNasen 2006 KMC bBpectckas obnactb  +0,72 4:49.23 KMC 589
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m:  1:42.86 38.05 250m:  3:01.99 41.72 350m:  4:16.15 33.59
100m:  1:04.81 34.89 200m:  2:20.27 37.41 300m:  3:42.56 40.57 400m:  4:49.23 33.08
7. MUXANBYUK, NBaH 2008 KMC MwuHck +0,71 4:53.07 KMC 566
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m:  1:43.13 37.01 250m:  3:02.92 42.27 350m:  4:19.63 33.85
100m:  1:06.12 36.06 200m:  2:20.65 37.52 300m:  3:45.78 42.86 400m:  4:53.07 33.44
8. XAHEBCKI/II7I, PomaH 2008 KMC MwuHckas 06nactb +0,71 4:55.16 554
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m:  1:45.80 40.39 250m:  3:06.85 42.07 350m:  4:23.23 34.04
100m:  1:05.41 35.57 200m:  2:24.78 38.98 300m:  3:49.19 42.34 400m:  4:55.16 31.93
9. XAPVUHCKWI, Bnagucnas 2007 KMC bBpectckas obnactb  +0,58 4:55.41 553
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m:  1:44.30 37.81 250m:  3:04.08 42.79 350m:  4:22.72 34.23
100m:  1:06.49 36.12 200m:  2:21.29 36.99 300m:  3:48.49 44.41 400m:  4:55.41 32.69
10. MMICEBWY, BsiuecnaB 2008 KMC MwuHCK +0,73 4:56.02 549
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m:  1:43.24 36.64 250m:  3:03.53 4321 350m:  4:22.18 34.40
100m:  1:06.60 35.55 200m:  2:20.32 37.08 300m:  3:47.78 44.25 400m:  4:56.02 33.84
11. AAHWNOB, Martseii 2008 KMC Tomenbckas obnacts +0,77 4:57.91 539
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m:  1:41.95 38.06 250m:  3:04.54 44.42 350m:  4:24.20 35.06
100m: 1:03.89 34.52 200m: 2:20.12 38.17 300m: 3:49.14 44.60 400m: 4:57.91 33.71
12. BOUTEXOBWY, fanuun 2008 KMC MwuHck +0,78 4:58.05 538
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m:  1:43.80 39.82 250m:  3:05.33 43.49 350m:  4:24.60 35.56
100m:  1:03.98 35.12 200m:  2:21.84 38.04 300m:  3:49.04 43.71 400m:  4:58.05 33.45
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OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecnybnvku benapycb
bpecr, 7. -10.2.2024
Onctanuusa 28, MyxuuHel, 400m KomnaekcHoe nnaBaHue, MNpeaBaputenbHblid, OTKpbITbIE
MecTto damunus, Nvs r/p Pa3psacKomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar paspsag Ouku
13. BYPAK, ApTem 2009 KMC MwuHckas obnacTb +0,78 4:58.37 536
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m:  1:46.95 40.70 250m:  3:06.18 40.08 350m:  4:25.32 36.09
100m:  1:06.25 35.52 200m:  2:26.10 39.15 300m:  3:49.23 43.05 400m:  4:58.37 33.05
14. BYPLWWH, Huknta 2007 KMC Bwutebckas obnacte +0,70 5:02.55 514
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m:  1:46.21 36.80 250m:  3:07.84 43.70 350m:  4:28.27 35.64
100m: 1:09.41 38.11 200m: 2:24.14 37.93 300m: 3:52.63 44.79 400m: 5:02.55 34.28
15. CONNOBbAH, JaHuun 2007 KMC Tlomenbckast o6nactb +0,68 5:04.48 505
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m:  1:44.69 39.61 250m:  3:07.54 4271 350m:  4:29.72 35.96
100m:  1:05.08 35.79 200m:  2:24.83 40.14 300m:  3:53.76 46.22 400m:  5:04.48 34.76
16. BEJIMHCKWI, Hukuta 2007 1 Butebckas obnacte  +0,74 5:05.52 500
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m:  1:46.62 41.43 250m:  3:11.37 45,54 350m:  4:31.82 35.14
100m:  1:05.19 35.23 200m:  2:25.83 39.21 300m:  3:56.68 45.31 400m:  5:.05.52 33.70
17. BAWKO, MaBsen 2007 KMC TpogHeHckas o6nactb+0,81 5:05.69 499
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:45.16 40.23 250m: 3:08.17 44.94 350m: 4:30.87 35.71
100m:  1:04.93 35.88 200m:  2:23.23 38.07 300m:  3:55.16 46.99 400m:  5:05.69 34.82
18. PATOMCKWV, Unbs 2007 1 BuTtebekas obnacte  +0,72 5:08.46 485
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m:  1:49.72 40.35 250m:  3:13.32 43.32 350m:  4:33.82 36.01
100m:  1:09.37 37.24 200m:  2:30.00 40.28 300m:  3:57.81 44.49 400m:  5:08.46 34.64
19. BALLYPA, Matgeii 2008 KMC MuHckas obnacTb +0,89 5:12.23 468
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:50.96 42.12 250m: 3:14.17 42.07 350m: 4:35.88 38.12
100m:  1:08.84 37.42 200m:  2:32.10 41.14 300m:  3:57.76 43.59 400m:  5:12.23 36.35
20. KAUAHOBCKWIA, Hukonaii 2009 1 MwuHCcK +0,71 5:24.58 417
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m:  1:55.93 45.04 250m:  3:25.90 49.35 350m:  4:49.58 35.97
100m: 1:10.89 37.92 200m: 2:36.55 40.62 300m: 4:13.61 47.71 400m: 5:24.58 35.00
21. BOr4EBWY, Erop 2007 1 lpogHeHckan obnactb +0,81 5:35.23 378
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 2:04.05 46.35 250m: 3:35.29 46.35 350m: 4:59.42 37.32
100m:  1:17.70 43.19 200m:  2:48.94 44.89 300m:  4:22.10 46.81 400m:  5:35.23 35.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

12.02.2024 10:54 - CtpaHuua 2



